CTTA Summer 2023 Rnd#6 (CedarCreek) - Neil King
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Turner Thomas
Ted Landry
Gunner Remy
Tandi Remy
Dustin Jones
Bryan Kennedy
lan Campbell

Matthew Tedtautau

Kenny Pavlica
Pete Whitley
Bryan Foster
Jon Penner
Mitch Ely
Carlos Zafra

Simon Lague
Neil King

Mole McLaughlin
Phillip Sterling
Clint Blanchard
Lowell Campbell
Robert Watson

Ben Dalgleish
Cory Reece
Marshall Thomas
Bobby Reece
Bradyn Miller
Jeff Seely

Manuel Remy
Charles Covill
Oscar Castellanos

Benji Dagleish
Carson Reece

Class

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master

Points
17
21
28
32
35
49
78

21
23
23
24
35
44

16
28
29
35
40
69
DNF

14
22
28
31
37
38

21
30
42

36
39
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Tie Breakers

1's 2's 3's
1 1 3
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4 1 7
1 2 5
3 2 4
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3 2 0
5 1 3
3 1 6
7 3 0
4 1 6
2 2 3
5 2 5
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2 6 2
3 2 1
1 1 7
2 1 3
2 0 4
8 2 0
2 4 1
5 1 3
1 0 2
2 1 3
8 2
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5 1 10
5 1 3
4 2 2
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Tie?

Points / Loop

Lpl
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